Zaterdagwedstrijden jeugd

Datum
27-11-2021
27-11-2021

4-12-2021
4-12-2021

11-12-2021
11-12-2021
11-12-2021

18-12-2021

15-1-2022
15-1-2022
15-1-2022
15-1-2022

22-1-2022

29-1-2022
29-1-2022
29-1-2022
29-1-2022

5-2-2022

5-2-2022

5-2-2022
19-2-2022
12-3-2022
12-3-2022
12-3-2022
19-3-2022
26-3-2022
26-3-2022
26-3-2022

2-4-2022

Tijd

15:20
14:20

14:15
12:15

15:15
12:15
12:15

15:30

15:00
14:00
13:00
13:00

15:30

14:10
13:10
12:10
12:10

12:15
13:15
13:15
15:20
16:00
15:00
12:00
15:30
15:00
12:00
12:00

13:15

Thuisteam Tegenstander

ODCA1
oDCB1

oDC D1
ODCF1

obCB1
ODCE1
ODCF1

OoDCD1

ODCA1
oDCB1
ODCE1
ODCF1

OoDCD1

ODCA1
obCB1
ODCE1
ODCF1

obDCD1
ODCE1
ODCF1
ODCA1
ODCA1
obCB1
ODCE1
OoDCD1
ODCA1
ODCE1
ODCF1

obDCD1

Rietvogels/Euro Girls A2
Oxalis B1

Corridor D1
De Peelkorf F2

DES (V) B1
Oxalis E2
Oxalis F1

Vessem/Winty D1

KVC A3

Arcades B1
Lottum E1
Lottum F1

KVC D3

DAKOS A2

SVOC '01/United B2
Sporting ST E1
Melderslo F1

Rosolo D2
Arcades E1

Oranje Wit (L) F2
Vessem/Winty Al
Arcades Al

Klick '15/JES B1

De Peelkorf E2
Kraanvogels D1
Stormvogels (L) Al
Melderslo E1

DOT (V) F2

Arcades D1

Locatie
De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop
De Schop

De Schop

De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop

De Schop

De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop

De Schop

Scheidsrechter
Lieke van de Mortel
Britt van den Heuvel

Ankie Vervoordeldonk
Fenne van Helmond

Maud Rémelingh
Sandra Maas
Imke van Broekhoven

Tonnie Martens

Lisa van de Wetering
Malou van de Warenburg
Megan Berkers

Linda van de Heuvel

Femke Leenen

Claudia de Klein

Malou van de Warenburg
Bo Vlemmix

Linda van de Heuvel

Sandra Maas

Fenne van Helmond
Fenke Aarts

Mariét Rijkers

Britt van den Heuvel
Maud Rémelingh

Megan Berkers

Anouk van de Warenburg
Eva Meeuwis

Sandra Kusters

Fleur Loomans

lIse van Bussel



Midweek woensdag

Datum Tijd
17-11-2021  20:30
1-12-2021  20:30
8-12-2021 20:30
15-12-2021 20:30
22-12-2021 20:30
5-1-2022  20:30
12-1-2022 20:30
19-1-2022 20:30
26-1-2022 20:30
2-2-2022 20:30
9-2-2022  20:30
16-2-2022 20:30
23-2-2022 20:30
9-3-2022 20:30
16-3-2022  20:30
23-3-2022 20:30
30-3-2022 20:30
S3/S4 zondag
Datum Tijd
5-12-2021 11:15
5-12-2021 12:30
12-12-2021 11:15
12-12-2021 10:00
16-1-2022 14:15
16-1-2022 13:00
30-1-2022 10:15
30-1-2022 11:30
6-2-2022 10:00
6-2-2022 11:15
13-3-2022 11:45
13-3-2022 13:00
27-3-2022 13:00
27-3-2022 14:15

Thuisteam
OobC MW3
ODC MW3
OobDC MW1
ODC MW2
ODC MW1
ODC MW3
ODC MW1
ODC MW1
ODC MW2
ODC MW?2
ODC MW1
ODC MW3
ODC MW2
ODC MW1
ODC MW2
ODC MW?2
ODC MW1

Thuisteam
oDC3
oDC4

oDC3
oDC4

oDC3
ODC4

oDC3
oDC4

OoDC3
ODC4

oDC3
obC4

oDC3
ODC4

Tegenstander

KVC MW2

DAKOS MW3

DAKOS MW1

Oranje Wit (L) MW1
Vessem/Winty MW2
BIO MW3

Rietvogels MW1

BIO MW?2

Merselo MW1

Roka MW1

DSV MW2

MKV MW1

Oxalis MW1
Spoordonkse Girls MW1
HBSV/Swift (V) MW1
Swift (V)/HBSV MW?2
FSC MW1

Tegenstander
De Peelkorf 4
Spoordonkse Girls 1

Gazelle 1
FSC1

Swift (V) 3
Tuldania 2

Sporting ST 1
Rosolo 6

Arcades 2
Vessem/Winty 4

Kraanvogels 3
Bladella 4

DOT (V) 2
DDW 3

Locatie

De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop
De Schop

Locatie
De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop

De Schop
De Schop

Scheidsrechter

llse van Bussel

Femke van Lieshout
Channa Verlaak

Eva Haazen

Lizan Maas

Marjolein van Hugten
Lycee Latte

Lycee Latte

Eva Haazen

Eva Haazen

Lycee Latte

Marjolein van Hugten
Eva Haazen

Lycee Latte

Eva Haazen

Channa Verlaak
Lycee Latte

Scheidsrechter
Lara Haasen
Hilde van Bussel- van Eijk

Anne Mennen
Tonneke Peters

Manon van de Meulenhof
Tonneke Peters

Leoni Evers
Lara Haasen

Hilde van Bussel- van Eijk
Anne Mennen

Leoni Evers
Manon van de Meulenhof

Lara Haasen
Manon van de Meulenhof



